
Les Petits Chanteurs and the 
Chamber Ensemble of Holy Trinity Music School
U.S. Tour Aug 24 – Sep 25, 2019

MAINE DATES:

Saturday, August 24
Concert: Newcastle, Maine
Hosted by St. Andrew's and Second Congregational Church
Performing at Second Congregational Church Sat, Aug 24 at 7:00PM, and 
St. Andrews on Sun, Aug 25 at 10:00AM during the service 

Monday, August 26
Concert: York Harbor, Maine
St. George's - 7:00PM

Tuesday, August 27
Concert: Waterville, Maine
St. Mark's - 7:00PM

Wednesday, August 28
Bishopswood

Thursday, August 29
Concert: Windham, Maine
St. Ann's - 4:00PM

Friday, August 30
Concert: Portland, Maine
Cathedral Church of St. Luke - 7:00PM

Saturday, August 31
Concert: Blue Hill, Maine
St. Francis-by-the-Sea - 7:00PM

Monday, September 02 (Labor Day)
Concert: Bangor, Maine
St. John's - 7:00PM
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